## City of Riverside Board and Commission Member Attendance Report - 2024

Socraticommission members shall made every effort to notify the Chairpenon or His/Her designee no later literal A hours active to any regarder meeting of his/Her interted in on three consecutive regarder meetings of such board or commission active his hours prior to only regarder meeting of his/Her interted in on three designee no later literal A hours active no excess to be a qualified elector of the City, the effice shall notify the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall notify the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall notify the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall notify the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall notify the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall notify the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall notify the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall notify the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall notify the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall notify the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall notify the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall notify the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall notify the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall notify the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall notify the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall notify the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall notify the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall notify the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall not the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall not the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall not the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall not the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall not the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall not the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall not the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall not the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall not the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall not the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall not the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall not the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall not the Margard City Count. The City Certs shall not the Margard City Count. The City Certs sh

## Budget Engagement Commission

Member	Seat	1/9/25	2/12/25	3/13/25	4/10/25	5/8/25	6/12/25	TOTALS	
Sorrelle E. Williams	B-1	CQ-A	Р	Р	CQ-A	Р	Р	0	
Melinda A. Weinrich	R-1	CQ-UA	Е	Р	CQ-UA	Р	А	2-UA;2E;1A	
VACANT	B-2	CQ-A	Р	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	
VACANT	R-2	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Miles Ward	B-3	CQ-UA	Р	Е	CQ-A	Р	Р	1-E	
Desiree N. Wroten	R-3	CQ-A	Р	Р	CQ-UA	Р	Р	1-E	
Israel A. Bello	B-4	CQ-UA	Р	Р	CQ-A	Р	Р	1-E	
Gregory B. Hutchins	R-4	CQ-A	Р	Р	CQ-A	Р	Р	0	
Yundra L. Thomas	B-5	CQ-A	Р	Р	CQ-A	Р	Р	0	
VACANT	R-5	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Pete Benavidez	B-6	CQ-A	Р	Р	CQ-A	Р	Р	0	
VACANT	R-6	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
VACANT	B-7	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Willie Holley	R-7	CQ-UA	Е	Е	CQ-UA	Е	Α	2-UA;2-E;1A	
Scott Langner	B-Citywide	CQ-A	Р	Р	CQ-A	Р	Р	0	
VACANT	B-Citywide	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Rich D. Vandenberg	R-Citywide	CQ-A	Р	Р	CQ-A	Р	Р	0	
Justin M. Scott Coe	R-Citywide	CQ-UA	Р	Р	CQ-A	P	Р	1-E	
	0 0 11 1								

P=Present C=Cancelled

A=Absent CQ=Cancelled due to lack of quorum, CQ-A=Member Available, CQ-UA=Member Unavailable

E=Excused D=Dark